LRS-100-12
Power supply 12 V DC 100 W 8.5 A max - IP20 - 2 outputs - MEAN WELL
Référence: H11698
49,00 € inc. VAT
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
Power: 100 W
Output voltage: 12 V
Output current: 8.5 A
Technology: AC/DC
Width: 97 mm
Height: 30 mm
Depth: 129 mm
Caractéristiques
Brand Mean Well
Protection class IP20
Output voltage 12 V
Power 100 W
Références compatibles
LRS-100-24
39,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H10581
LRS-100-5
59,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H10600